Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TG Gold-Weil3 Gelsenkirchen (4012478)
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Anlage
FeldmarkstraRe 200, 45883 Gelsenkirchen
T 0209 / 17770735 info@tg-gold-weiss.de

Sportwart/in
Blauser, Elisabeth
T 0209 779588 Blausere@gelsennet.de

Jugendwart/in

Berrihi, Abdu
T 0173 8169175 berrihi2@yahoo.de
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Herren 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Christian Kranenberg

m +4915787434596; c.kranenberg@arcor.de

Herren 4er 2 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Mika Steffen; T 0201 2897601

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1 de la Fuente, Benjamin

2 Geiling, Lukas

(SG mit Gelsenkirchener TK)
Braun, Tim William
Kranenberg, Christian
Kolodziej, Fabian

Kolodziej, Marc

Gallardo Barrio, Tiago Nael
Galka, Cameron

(SG mit Gelsenkirchener TK)
9 Steffen, Mika

10 Jungmann, Jeff

11 Top, Calvin

12 Telkeridis, Dimitrios (GRE D)
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ID-Nr.
10823508
10009997

10401661
19571105
10464850
10756872
10823343
19757922

10353914
19358822
19966023
18655922
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